BID should be complete to indicate that all products and services asked for are quoted and 
should give all required information should be addressed as: Technical Proposal for RFP for 
Supply of Samsung Galaxy Tabs 

This envelope should also contain the demand draft for Rupees 25,000/- (Rupees Twenty five 
Thousand only) towards EMD favoring “The Municipal co-operative Bank Ltd. Mumbai. 

ENVELOPE- II (Commercial Bid) 

The Commercial bid should give all relevant price information and should not contradict the 
TECHNICAL BID in any manner.  

The prices quoted in the commercial bid should be without any conditions.